ONLINE PRIVACY POLICY AGREEMENT Car Rental Albania App is committed to keeping any personal information collected of those individuals who download the app and use our online facilities and services accurate, confidential, secure, and private. Our privacy policy has been created and designed to assure those connected to the Car Rental Albania App of our commitment and fulfillment of our obligation to not only meet but exceed most existing privacy standards.

THEREFORE, this Privacy Policy Agreement shall apply to the Car Rental Albania App and shall thereby govern any data collection and use thereof. By using the Car Rental Albania application, you consent to the following data practices set forth in this agreement.

Information Collection This website collects several types of information, such as:

Voluntarily provided information, which may include your name, address, email address, mobile number, etc.

Please be assured that this site will only collect personal information that you knowingly and willingly provide through completed membership forms and emails. It is the intent of this site to use personal information only for the purpose for which it was requested, and any additional uses specifically provided on this site.

Car Rental Albania App may also be in contact with you regarding the completion of surveys and/or research questionnaires regarding your opinion of current or potential future services that may be offered.

Car Rental Albania will not now nor in the future sell, rent or lease any of our customer lists and/or names,

Car Rental Albania App will endeavor and take every precaution to maintain adequate physical, procedural, and technical security in relation to our offices and information storage facilities in order to prevent any loss, misuse, unauthorized access, disclosure, or modification of the user's personal information on a control basis.

Acceptance of terms by using this application, you accept the terms and conditions set forth in the aforementioned Privacy Policy Agreement. If you do not agree to our terms and conditions, then you should refrain from further use of our sites. In addition, your continued use of our website following the posting of any updates or changes to our terms and conditions means that you agree to and accept such changes.

How to Contact Us If you have any questions or concerns about the Privacy Policy Agreement regarding our application, please feel free to contact us at the following phone number or email address: info@carrentalbania.com